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Copperhead: Volume 1: A New Sheriff in Town

By Ron Riley, Jay Faerber, Scott Godlewski

Image Comics. Paperback. Book Condition: new. BRAND NEW, Copperhead: Volume 1: A New Sheriff
in Town, Ron Riley, Jay Faerber, Scott Godlewski, Welcome to Copperhead, a grimy mining town on
the edge of a backwater planet. Single mom Clara Bronson is the new sheriff, and on her first day
she'll have to contend with a resentful deputy, a shady mining tycoon, and a family of alien
hillbillies. And did we mention the massacre? Questions swirl around not only the murder mystery,
but around Sheriff Bronson herself. What brought her to a place like Copperhead? Is she running
from something? Or towards something? This book collects Copperhead numbered 1-5, the debut
story arc in Image's gritty new sci-fi/western mashup!.
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Reviews

Simply no words to spell out. It can be rally fascinating throgh studying period of time. You will not really feel monotony at at any moment of your own
time (that's what catalogues are for concerning if you ask me).
-- Dr . Isa bella  Tur ner      

This book is fantastic. It normally fails to price excessive. Your daily life span will likely be enhance once you total reading this publication.
-- Hea th Pr osa cco    
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Relevant Books

Sarah 's N ew  Wo rld :  Th e M ay f lo w er A d v en tu re 1620 ( Sisters in  Time Series 1)                  
Barbour Publishing, Inc., 2004. Paperback. Book Condition: New. No Jacket. New paperback book copy of Sarah's New World: The
Mayflower Adventure 1620 by Colleen L. Reece. Sisters in Time Series book 1. Christian stories for girls. Sisters in Time Series. Age 8-
12,...

Gran d p a Sp an ielso n 's C h icken  P o x Sto ries:  Sto ry  #1:  Th e Octo p u s ( I C an  R ead  Bo o k 2)                           
HarperCollins, 2005. Book Condition: New. Brand New, Unread Copy in Perfect Condition. A+ Customer Service! Summary: Foreword
by Raph Koster. Introduction. I. EXECUTIVE CONSIDERATIONS. 1. The Market. Do We Enter the Market? Basic Considerations. How and
Which Niche? Market Analysis: Who Are...

H itler's Exi les:  P erso n al Sto ries o f  th e Fligh t f ro m N azi  German y  to  A merica                  
New Press. Hardcover. Book Condition: New. 1565843940 Never Read-12+ year old Hardcover book with dust jacket-may have light
shelf or handling wear-has a price sticker or price written inside front or back cover-publishers mark-Good Copy- I ship FAST with
FREE tracking!! *...

M y  Big Bo o k o f  Bib le H ero es f o r Kid s:  Sto ries o f  50 Weird ,  Wild ,  Wo n d erf u l P eo p le f ro m Go d 's Wo rd                                
Shiloh Kidz. PAPERBACK. Book Condition: New. 1634093151 BRAND NEW!! MULTIPLE COPIES AVAILABLE. NEW CONDITION!! 100%
MONEY BACK GUARANTEE!! BUY WITH CONFIDENCE! WE SHIP DAILY!!EXPEDITED SHIPPING AVAILABLE.

Sh ad o w s Brigh t as Glass:  Th e R emarkab le Sto ry  o f  On e M an 's J o u rn ey  f ro m Brain  Trau ma to  A rtistic Triu mp h                            
Free Press. Hardcover. Book Condition: New. 1439143102 SHIPS WITHIN 24 HOURS!! (SAME BUSINESS DAY) GREAT BOOK!!.

h c]  n o t to  h u rt th e ch ild 's ey es th e green  read :  b ig f airy  2  [ N ew  Gen u in e( C h in ese Ed itio n )                               
paperback. Book Condition: New. Ship out in 2 business day, And Fast shipping, Free Tracking number will be provided aRer the
shipment.Paperback. Pub Date :2008-01-01 Pages: 95 Publisher: Jilin Art Shop Books all new book of genuine special spot any
shortages will...
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